West District SASA - Autumn SC Champ 1 - Organization License
2022 WD Short Course Championships - WE1 - 22/10/2022 to 23/10/2022
Meet Program - Sunday -Session 3

Event 301 Boys 15 & Over 400 SC Metre IM
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
0
1
2 Tsang, Finlay 15 Co Glasgow 5:40.74
3 Churches, Alfie 16  Co Glasgow 5:38.00
4 Blake, Marcus 15  Co Glasgow 5:26.60
5 Dunn, Arran 16 Co Glasgow 5:32.85
6 Ibrahim, Yusuf 15  Co Glasgow 5:39.75
7  Cunnigham, Findlay 15 Ren96 5:47.40
8
9
Heat 2 of3 Finals
0 Jeffrey, Zac 16 Ren96 5:20.98
1 Smith, Keane 17  Co Glasgow 5:11.49
2 Landman, David 15  CoGlasgow 5:06.18
3 Inglis, Thomas 16  West Dunbart 5:05.26
4 Creaney, Cameron 18 Cumbernauld 5:01.00
5 Maclntosh, Fraser 16  Eastkilbride 5:03.27
6  Webster, Ruari 15 Dumfries 5:05.67
7  Keough, Harry 15 Ren96 5:11.30
8 Nelson, Finlay 15  Dumfries 5:13.66
9 Lilly, Nathan 17  Bellshill 5:26.37
Heat 3 of 3 Finals
0 Kringelis, Rojus 15  Co Glasgow 4:58.81
1 Holmes, Jake 16 Co Glasgow 4:55.50
2 Lawlor~, Louis 20 Co Glasgow 4:46.10
3 Flynn, Michael 19 Co Glasgow 4:36.10
4 Bisset, Donald 21  UniOfStirl 4:25.97
5 Press, Josh 19  UniOfStirl 4:28.46
6  Garrity, Matthew 18  Co Glasgow 4:43.50
7  Scott, Adam 15 Ren96 4:54.98
8 Pelosi, Guy 16 Co Glasgow 4:58.33
9  Scott, Adam 16 Co Glasgow 4:59.63
Event 302 Girls 15 & Over 400 SC Metre IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
0
1
2 Steele, Sophie 15  Sth Ayrshire 5:52.21
3 Chambers, Emma 15 Cumbernauld 5:42.60
4 Reid, Georgia 16  Co Glasgow 5:39.80
5 Barrowman, Emma 15  Stranraer 5:41.25
6  Dickens, Emily 15  Co Glasgow 5:47.46
7 Hardie, Sophie 15  Stranraer 5:54.67
8
9
Heat 2 of3 Finals
0  Smith, Zuzia 15 Grangemouth 5:37.29
1 Nimmo, Lucy 15 Bellshill 5:34.83
2 Edmiston, Hannah 17  Co Glasgow 5:30.31
3 Davidson, Kiera 17  Co Glasgow 5:27.90
4 Robertson, Eilidh 15  Sth Ayrshire 5:25.28
5 Niven, Victoria 16  Co Glasgow 5:27.27
6 Kirkham, Ava 16 Grangemouth 5:29.77
7  Cochrane, Ayla 16  Co Glasgow 5:34.80
8 Grabowska, Wiktoria 15  West Dunbart 5:36.22
9 Liston, Rosie 15 Co Glasgow 5:37.80

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
0 Connell, Louise 15  Co Glasgow 5:24.00
1 Mooney, Carys 15 Co Glasgow 5:22.60
2 Gilmore, Kirsty 16  Hamilton 5:18.70
3 Ren, Heidi 15 Co Glasgow 5:16.50
4 McNair, Suzie 15  StirlingSwim 4:57.60
5 Macleod, Amy 16  Co Glasgow 5:07.80
6 Stevenson, Ella 17  Co Glasgow 5:17.69
7  McCappin, Lexine 16  Falkirk 5:18.80
8 Wyper, Cassie 15 Co Glasgow 5:23.44
9 Crawford, Zoe 15  Falkirk 5:24.10

Event 303 Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Metre Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of6 Finals
0
1 Jaap, Harris 15  Airdrie&monk 2:23.16
2 Henderson, lan 16  Lanark 2:20.79
3 Stewart, Tyler 15 Eastkilbride 2:20.55
4 Churches, Alfie 16  Co Glasgow 2:20.44
5 Poszmik, Andras 16 Ren96 2:20.45
6  Hughes, Freddie 15  Bellshill 2:20.60
7  Cairns, Oliver 15 Cumbernauld 2:23.04
8 McShane, Dylan 15  Co Glasgow 2:23.55
9

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 Morrison, Cole 16  StirlingSwim 2:17.50
1 Gardner, Luke 16 Ren9%6 2:16.24
2 McMahon, Ewan 15  Falkirk 2:15.90
3 Watson, Finlay 15 Eastkilbride 2:13.80
4 Roberts~, Gavin 23 CoGlasgow 2:11.40
5 McLaughlin, Callum 15 Co Glasgow 2:12.57
6  Morris, Magnus 15 Ren96 2:14.52
7  McLaughlin, Kayden 15 Scotia 2:15.97
8 Dunn, Arran 16 Co Glasgow 2:16.30
9  Cunnigham, Findlay 15 Ren96 2:20.26

Heat 3 of 6 Finals
0 Calvert, Rory 15 Grangemouth 2:10.32
1 Landman, David 15  Co Glasgow 2:10.20
2 Thomson, Adam 15  Sth Ayrshire 2:08.90
3 Blake, Marcus 15 Co Glasgow 2:08.06
4 Black, Alex 16 Bo'ness 2:07.61
5 Carlyle, Robbie 16 Hamilton 2:07.96
6  Traynor, David 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:08.61
7  Docherty-Simpson, Jack 15  Scotia 2:09.80
8  Gilchrist, Jamie 16 Eastkilbride 2:10.30
9 Tsang, Finlay 15 Co Glasgow 2:11.20

Heat 4 of 6 Finals
0 Kringelis, Rojus 15  Co Glasgow 2:07.07
1 McLeod, Euan 17  Lanark 2:06.90
2 King, Ben 15 Milngavie &B 2:06.70
3 McKean, Blair 17  Bellshill 2:05.68
4 Smith, Keane 17  Co Glasgow 2:05.40
5 Creaney, Cameron 18 Cumbernauld 2:05.41
6 Holmes, Jake 16  Co Glasgow 2:06.00
7 Vandermeulen, Logan 15  StirlingSwim 2:06.80
8 Pelosi, Guy 16 Co Glasgow 2:07.01
9 Mitchell, Euan 15 Eastkilbride 2:07.60
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Heat 5 Finals (#303 Boys 15 & Over 200 SC Metre Freestyle)

0 Stewart, Connor 17  StirlingSwim 2:05.10
1 Wong, Kyle 16 Co Glasgow 2:04.91
2 Young, Rory 20 CoGlasgow 2:04.53
3 Skinner, Gregor 16 Bo'ness 2:03.10
4 Simpson, Jack 16 Eastkilbride 2:00.32
5 Pelosi, Max 16 Co Glasgow 2:01.60
6 Currie, Adam 16 N Ayrshire 2:04.21
7 Montgomery, Ben 16  StirlingSwim 2:04.60
8 Scott, Adam 16 Co Glasgow 2:05.00
9 Nelson, Finlay 15 Dumfries 2:05.11
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
0 Kelly, Reuben 17 Dumfries 1:59.22
1 Hammond, Lewis 19  Co Glasgow 1:56.81
2 Meijer, Alex 20  UniOfStirl 1:56.54
3 Fleming, Scott 16  Eastkilbride 1:56.30
4 Allen, Peter 21  UniOfStirl 1:51.98
5 Flynn, Michael 19  Co Glasgow 1:53.40
6  Pritchard, Murray 18 Co Glasgow 1:56.31
7 Dobson, Rafe 18  UniOfStirl 1:56.58
8 Burgess, Robert 17  Co Glasgow 1:58.37
9  Connolly, Kai 15 Co Glasgow 2:00.10
Event 304 Girls 15 & Over 200 SC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of6 Finals
0
1
2
3 Simpson, Katherine 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:31.23
4 Glover, Charlotte 15 Bellshill 2:31.17
5 Dickens, Emily 15  CoGlasgow 2:31.20
6 Watson, Katie 15  Co Glasgow 2:32.97
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 Gardner, Samantha 17 Ren96 2:29.84
1 Hannay, Ayla 15 Dumfries 2:29.37
2 Hamilton, Caitlyn 18 Lanark 2:28.23
3 McNair, Eilidh 15 Milngavie &B 2:28.20
4 Hammond, Erin 17  Sth Ayrshire 2:25.80
5 Matchett, Zoe 15 N Ayrshire 2:26.91
6  Hopkins, Holly 17  Sth Ayrshire 2:28.21
7  McCarey, Lily 15 Ren96 2:28.50
8 Haak, Amelie 16  Scotia 2:29.70
9  Mcllquham, Eve 15 Eastkilbride 2:31.06
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
0 Hill, Abigail 15 Milngavie &B 2:24.00
1 MacDonald, Rowan 16  Kilmarnock 2:23.30
2 McCormack, Keisha 17  Scotia 2:21.71
3 Murdoch, Jessica 17  Sth Ayrshire 2:20.16
4 Dunn, Julie 16  Sth Ayrshire 2:19.90
5 Judge, Evie 15 Kintyre 2:20.00
6  Glen, Thea 15 Co Glasgow 2:21.00
7  Wyper, Cassie 15 Co Glasgow 2:23.10
8 McCulloch, Anna 16  Kilmarnock 2:23.34
9 MacDonald, Megan 15  StirlingSwim 2:25.60
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Heat 4 of 6 Finals

0 Leggate, Emma 16 Hamilton 2:19.25
1 Scobbie, Perrie 15  StirlingSwim 2:18.61
2 Cochrane, Ayla 16  Co Glasgow 2:18.00
3 McArthur, Millie 16 Lanark 2:16.20
4 Creaney, Emma 16  Cumbernauld 2:15.85
5 Gordon, Eva 15  StirlingSwim 2:15.86
6  McCappin, Lexine 16  Falkirk 2:17.80
7  Turnbull, Melissa 16  StirlingSwim 2:18.26
8 Dickie, Georgia 15  Dumfries 2:18.75
9 Hardie, Sophie 15  Stranraer 2:19.64

Heat 5 of 6 Finals
0 McGavin, Emma 15 Hamilton 2:15.45
1 Niven, Victoria 16  Co Glasgow 2:1491
2 Machin, Saphrina 15  Co Glasgow 2:14.20
3 Stewart, Sarah 16 Milngavie &B 2:14.01
4 Noonan, Grace 15 Milngavie &B 2:13.70
5 Connell, Louise 15  Co Glasgow 2:14.00
6 Mooney, Carys 15 Co Glasgow 2:14.14
7  Crawford, Zoe 15  Falkirk 2:14.90
8 Liston, Rosie 15  Co Glasgow 2:15.40
9  Stuart, Heather 16 N Ayrshire 2:15.65

Heat 6 of 6 Finals
0 Stericker, Keira 18  Sth Ayrshire 2:12.60
1 Edmiston, Hannah 17  Co Glasgow 2:11.58
2 McCardie, Stella 16  Co Glasgow 2:10.62
3 Gordon, Cara 17  StirlingSwim 2:08.61
4 McKenzie, Drew 17  Co Glasgow 2:00.75
5 Wood, Isabelle 17  StirlingSwim 2:06.80
6 McNair, Suzie 15  StirlingSwim 2:08.70
7 Stevenson, Ella 17  Co Glasgow 2:11.57
8 Ren, Heidi 15 Co Glasgow 2:11.70
9 Blackley, Talia 15 Co Glasgow 2:13.21

Event 305 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Metre Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of6 Finals
0
1
2 Jaap, Harris 15 Airdrie&monk 1:13.99
3 McShane, Dylan 15 Co Glasgow 1:12.10
4 Convery, Daniel 15 N Ayrshire 1:11.72
5 Lees, Matthew 15 Hamilton 1:11.75
6  Stewart, Tyler 15 Eastkilbride 1:13.10
7
8
9

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 McEwan, Matthew 16 Cumbernauld 1:11.20
1 Carswell, Ross 16  Lanark 1:10.70
2 Cairns, Oliver 15 Cumbernauld 1:10.08
3 Donaldson, Fraser 15 Milngavie &B 1:09.69
4 Cumming, Alex 15 Bellshill 1:08.25
5 Watson, Finlay 15 Eastkilbride 1:09.50
6 Campbell, Matthew 16 Islay&]ura 1:09.98
7 Kong, Lukas 15 Co Glasgow 1:10.53
8 Jeffrey, Zac 16 Ren96 1:10.86
9  Singh, Eklavya 15 Scotia 1:11.36



West District SASA - Autumn SC Champ 1 - Organization License
2022 WD Short Course Championships - WE1 - 22/10/2022 to 23/10/2022
Meet Program - Sunday -Session 3

Heat 3 Finals (#305 Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Metre Butterfly)
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0 Graham, Lewis 19  Airdrie&monk 1:08.11
1 Keough, Harry 15 Ren96 1:07.58
2 Maclntosh, Fraser 16  Eastkilbride 1:07.15
3 Black, Alex 16 Bo'ness 1:06.92
4 Kringelis, Rojus 15 Co Glasgow 1:06.39
5 McLaughlin, Kayden 15  Scotia 1:06.70
6  McLaughlin, Callum 15 Co Glasgow 1:07.00
7  Martin, Matthew 17  Renfrew Bath 1:07.54
8 Docherty-Simpson, Jack 15  Scotia 1:07.60
9 Steele, Aaron 15  Eastkilbride 1:08.20
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
0 Gill, Cameron 15 Grangemouth 1:06.00
1 Fermus, Luca 17  Dumfries 1:05.29
2 Jeffreys, Benji 15  Sth Ayrshire 1:04.80
3 Bruce, Cameron 17 Lanark 1:03.63
4 Webster, Ruari 15  Dumfries 1:03.22
5 Stewart, Ethan 16  Hamilton 1:03.50
6  Montgomery, Ben 16  StirlingSwim 1:03.70
7  Smith~, Logan 19  Motherwell W 1:04.90
8 Wong, Kyle 16  CoGlasgow 1:05.63
9 Inglis, Thomas 16  West Dunbart 1:06.35
Heat 5 of6 Finals
0 Betout, Youssef 22 CoGlasgow 1:02.65
1 Miles, Robson 17  Co Glasgow 1:01.70
2 Pelosi, Max 16  Co Glasgow 1:01.39
3 Garrity, Matthew 18 Co Glasgow 59.70
4 Kay, Aiden 19  Co Glasgow 59.10
5 Burgess, Robert 17  Co Glasgow 59.59
6 Cashmore, Dylan 17  Sth Ayrshire 1:01.27
7  Shaw, Cameron 17  Grangemouth 1:01.46
8 Landman, David 15 Co Glasgow 1:01.88
9  Baird, Fraser 17  Scotia 1:03.10
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
0 Scott, Adam 15 Ren96 59.00
1 Young, Rory 20 Co Glasgow 58.30
2 Pritchard, Murray 18 Co Glasgow 57.40
3 Allen, Peter 21  UniOfStirl 55.91
4 McKinnon, Ruairi 18 Co Glasgow 55.40
5 Hammond, Lewis 19  Co Glasgow 55.80
6  Press, Josh 19  UniOfStir] 57.34
7  Fleming, Scott 16  Eastkilbride 58.20
8 Lawlor~, Louis 20  CoGlasgow 58.40
9  Flynn, Michael 19  Co Glasgow 59.08
Event 306 Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Metre Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
0 Leslie, Elise 15  Rutherglen 1:18.90
1 Hart, Kiera 16  Scotia 1:16.78
2 Judge, Evie 15 Kintyre 1:15.56
3 Glen, Thea 15 Co Glasgow 1:15.38
4 Mooney, Carys 15 Co Glasgow 1:14.82
5 Steele, Sophie 15  Sth Ayrshire 1:14.99
6  Grabowska, Wiktoria 15  West Dunbart 1:15.48
7 Cole, Rebecca 15 Hamilton 1:15.66
8 McCulloch, Anna 16  Kilmarnock 1:18.15
9  Frame, Caitlin 15 Grangemouth 1:18.94

Heat 2 of4 Finals
0 Sinnett, Ceri 17  Bellshill 1:13.77
1 Machin, Saphrina 15  Co Glasgow 1:13.49
2 McNally, Lucy 17  Sth Ayrshire 1:12.61
3 Leggate, Emma 16 Hamilton 1:11.30
4  Reid, Georgia 16  Co Glasgow 1:10.60
5 Barrowman, Emma 15  Stranraer 1:11.17
6 Murdoch, Phoebe 15  Sth Ayrshire 1:12.01
7  Blackley, Talia 15  Co Glasgow 1:13.13
8 Wyper, Cassie 15 Co Glasgow 1:13.71
9 Edmiston, Hannah 17  Co Glasgow 1:13.98

Heat 3 of4 Finals
0 Connell, Louise 15  Co Glasgow 1:10.39
1 Wade, Saskia 17  Co Glasgow 1:09.59
2 Macleod, Amy 16 Co Glasgow 1:09.34
3 Gallacher, Madison 15 Grangemouth 1:08.97
4 Davidson, Kiera 17  Co Glasgow 1:07.97
5 McCappin, Lexine 16  Falkirk 1:08.90
6  Stevenson, Ella 17  Co Glasgow 1:09.07
7 Lees, Heather 23 Co Glasgow 1:09.37
8 Dickie, Georgia 15 Dumfries 1:09.75
9 Barnstaple, Abbie 15 Lanark 1:10.40

Heat 4 of4 Finals
0 Stevenson, Amber 17  Sth Ayrshire 1:07.47
1 Liston, Rosie 15 Co Glasgow 1:06.11
2 McNair, Suzie 15  StirlingSwim 1:05.10
3 Wood, Isabelle 17  StirlingSwim 1:03.60
4 McCardie, Stella 16  Co Glasgow 1:02.00
5 McKenzie, Drew 17  Co Glasgow 1:02.10
6 Ren, Heidi 15 Co Glasgow 1:03.80
7  Crawford, Zoe 15  Falkirk 1:06.10
8 Gilmore, Kirsty 16 Hamilton 1:06.60
9 Creaney, Emma 16  Cumbernauld 1:07.86

Event 307 Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 0of9 Finals
0
1 Convery, Daniel 15 N Ayrshire 29.97
2 Campbell, Matthew 16 Islay &Jura 29.54
3 McShane, Dylan 15 Co Glasgow 29.27
4  McLean, Campbell 15  CoGlasgow 29.01
5 Hall, Ruairidh 15 Milngavie &B 29.20
6 Kloska, Alexander 16  Airdrie&monk 29.32
7 McMahon, Ewan 15  Falkirk 29.89
8 Hughes, Freddie 15  Bellshill 30.32
9

Heat 2 of9 Finals
0 Sturla, Leonardo 17 Renfrew Bath 28.82
1 Henderson, lan 16  Lanark 28.71
2 Thomson, Aidan 15 Kingston 28.52
3 Gilchrist, Jamie 16  Eastkilbride 28.46
4 Graham, Lewis 19  Airdrie&monk 28.42
5 Kong, Lukas 15 Co Glasgow 28.45
6 Traynor, Callum 15  StirlingSwim 28.50
7  Steele, Aaron 15 Eastkilbride 28.61
8 Beetham, Samuel 15 Bo'ness 28.80
9 Dunn, Arran 16  Co Glasgow 28.95
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Heat 3 Finals (#307 Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle)
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Gray, Robbie
McGhee, Ross
Churches, Alfie
Wardlaw, Ewan
Smith~, Logan
Jaap, Harris
McEwan, Matthew
Carswell, Ross
Monie, Adam
Singh, Eklavya

4 of 9 Finals
Jones, Benjamin
Gardner, Luke
Young, Rory
McDonald, Lewis
Calvert, Rory
Bath, Jack

Lilly, Nathan
Cumming, Alex
Ibrahim, Yusuf
Roberts~, Gavin
50f9 Finals
Fermus, Luca
Mitchell, Euan
Thomson, John
Garrett, Lex
Shaw, Cameron
Jeffreys, Benji
Martin, Matthew
Traynor, David
Poszmik, Andras
McLaughlin, Kayden
6 of 9 Finals
Morrison, Cole
Watchorn, Mark
Stewart, Ethan
Connolly, Kai
McLeod, Euan
Bruce, Cameron
Hussen, Lewis
Webster, Ruari
Hainazarov, Mykhailo
McLaughlin, Callum
7 of 9 Finals
Wong, Kyle
McKean, Blair
Tsang, Finlay
Stewart, Connor
Montgomery, Ben
Smith, Keane
Simpson, Jack
Skinner, Gregor
Kelly, Reuben
Thomson, Adam
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16
16
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16
16
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15

17
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17
15
15
23
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16
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N Ayrshire
Rutherglen

Co Glasgow
Hamilton
Motherwell W
Airdrie&monk
Cumbernauld
Lanark
Hamilton

Scotia

Lanark

Ren 96

Co Glasgow
Motherwell W
Grangemouth
Cumbernauld
Bellshill
Bellshill

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Dumfries
Eastkilbride
West Dunbart
Sth Ayrshire
Grangemouth
Sth Ayrshire
Renfrew Bath
Sth Ayrshire
Ren 96

Scotia

StirlingSwim
Scotia
Hamilton

Co Glasgow
Lanark
Lanark
StirlingSwim
Dumfries

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow

Co Glasgow
Bellshill

Co Glasgow
StirlingSwim
StirlingSwim
Co Glasgow
Eastkilbride
Bo'ness
Dumfries
Sth Ayrshire

28.36
28.24
28.06
27.98
27.94
27.96
28.02
28.20
28.29
28.41

2791
27.78
27.66
27.55
27.41
27.45
27.65
27.71
27.90
27.92

27.13
27.03
26.90
26.80
26.71
26.75
26.86
26.98
27.12
27.39

26.51
26.47
26.36
26.30
26.03
26.20
26.31
26.43
26.48
26.60

26.00
2591
25.89
25.80
25.71
25.79
25.85
25.90
25.93
26.01
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Heat 8 of 9 Finals
0 Scott, Adam 16  Co Glasgow 25.40
1 Burgess, Robert 17  Co Glasgow 25.30
2 Currie, Adam 16 N Ayrshire 25.08
3 Blake, Marcus 15 Co Glasgow 24.90
4 King, Ben 15 Milngavie &B 24.71
5 Miles, Robson 17  Co Glasgow 24.80
6  Morris, Magnus 15 Ren96 25.07
7  Black, Alex 16 Bo'ness 25.10
8 Baird, Fraser 17  Scotia 25.31
9 Gill, Cameron 15 Grangemouth 25.70

Heat 9 of 9 Finals
0 Holmes, Jake 16  Co Glasgow 24.50
1 Kay, Aiden 19  Co Glasgow 24.00
2 Pease, Sam 23 UniOfStirl 23.52
3 Pritchard, Murray 18 Co Glasgow 23.00
4 McKinnon, Ruairi 18 Co Glasgow 22.30
5 McMillan, Jack 22 UniOfStirl 22.58
6 Hammond, Lewis 19 Co Glasgow 23.30
7  Betout, Youssef 22 Co Glasgow 23.80
8 Cashmore, Dylan 17  Sth Ayrshire 24.30
9 Vandermeulen, Logan 15  StirlingSwim 24.70

Event 308 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of8 Finals
0
1 McCarey, Lily 15 Ren96 32.23
2 Mcllquham, Eve 15  Eastkilbride 32.00
3 McDermott, Tilda 15 Co Glasgow 31.80
4  Watson, Katie 15  Co Glasgow 31.72
5 Matchett, Zoe 15 N Ayrshire 31.79
6 Heron, Connie 16  Airdrie&monk 31.90
7  Weir, Jenna 15  Bellshill 32.07
8 Imrie~, Emma 15  Sth Ayrshire 35.10
9

Heat 2 of 8 Finals
0 Haak, Amelie 16  Scotia 31.40
1 Peckover, Lauren 15 N Ayrshire 31.27
2 Hannay, Ayla 15  Dumfries 31.21
3 Vause, Robyn 15 Grangemouth 30.92
4 Pavri, Anjali 15  CoGlasgow 30.86
5 Glen, Thea 15 Co Glasgow 30.91
6  Weir, Amy 15  Bellshill 31.20
7  Gardner, Samantha 17 Ren96 31.25
8 Brown, Lara 16  Airdrie&monk 31.28
9 Reid, Georgia 16  Co Glasgow 31.52

Heat 3 of 8 Finals
0 McLeod, Lucy 15 Grangemouth 30.60
1 Dickens, Emily 15  Co Glasgow 30.53
2 Hopkins, Holly 17  Sth Ayrshire 30.49
3 MacDonald, Megan 15  StirlingSwim 30.40
4 Sinnett, Ceri 17  Bellshill 30.27
5 McKenzie, Jocelyn 17 Milngavie &B 30.28
6  Robinson, Lucy 16  Co Glasgow 30.47
7  Murphy, Jenna 15  Bellshill 30.50
8 Caldwell, Katie 16 Milngavie &B 30.59
9 Barrowman, Emma 15  Stranraer 30.83
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Heat 4 Finals (#308 Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle)
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Hill, Abigail
Cochrane, Ayla
Hamilton, Caitlyn
McCulloch, Anna
MacDonald, Rowan
Collins, Erin
Niven, Victoria
Hardie, Sophie
McNally, Lucy
McDermott, Ava
5of 8 Finals
Nimmo, Lucy
Smith, Zuzia
Barnstaple, Abbie
Henderson, Iona
Steele, Sophie
Gibson, Sophie
Dickie, Georgia
McNair, Eilidh
Taylor, Kathryn
Taylor, Emily

6 of 8 Finals
Stewart, Loren
Simpson, Katherine
Frame, Caitlin
Montgomery, Tara
Grabowska, Wiktoria
Cole, Rebecca
Macleod, Amy
Murdoch, Phoebe
Hammond, Erin
Gallacher, Madison
7 of 8 Finals
Judge, Evie
Machin, Saphrina
Leggate, Emma
Brawley, Carla
Stewart, Sarah
Davidson, Kiera
Fawkes, Emily
Gilmore, Kirsty
Stuart, Heather
Scobbie, Perrie

8 of 8 Finals
Greenshields, Tiana
Crawford, Zoe
Stevenson, Amber
Noonan, Grace
Stericker, Keira
Wade, Saskia
Turnbull, Melissa
Dunn, Julie
McArthur, Millie
McCardie, Stella

15
16
18
16
16
17
16
15
17
17

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16

15
16
15
16
15
15
16
15
17
15

15
15
16
23
16
17
15
16
16
15

15
15
17
15
18
17
16
16
16
16

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 19/10/2022 Page 5

2022 WD Short Course Championships - WE1 - 22/10/2022 to 23/10/2022

Milngavie &B
Co Glasgow
Lanark
Kilmarnock
Kilmarnock
Grangemouth
Co Glasgow
Stranraer

Sth Ayrshire
Milngavie &B

Bellshill
Grangemouth
Lanark
Rutherglen
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire
Dumfries
Milngavie &B
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

StirlingSwim
Sth Ayrshire
Grangemouth
StirlingSwim
West Dunbart
Hamilton

Co Glasgow
Sth Ayrshire
Sth Ayrshire

Grangemouth

Kintyre

Co Glasgow
Hamilton

Co Glasgow
Milngavie &B
Co Glasgow
Falkirk
Hamilton

N Ayrshire

StirlingSwim

Hamilton
Falkirk

Sth Ayrshire
Milngavie &B
Sth Ayrshire
Co Glasgow
StirlingSwim
Sth Ayrshire
Lanark

Co Glasgow
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30.12
29.99
29.81
29.79
29.75
29.78
29.80
29.97
30.10
30.21

29.58
29.47
29.43
29.40
29.33
29.38
29.42
29.44
29.50
29.60

29.20
29.12
29.10
29.01
28.90
29.00
29.09
29.11
29.13
29.30

28.73
28.60
28.41
28.37
28.20
28.27
28.40
28.56
28.61
28.80

28.10
27.90
27.50
27.15
25.60
26.28
27.40
27.70
28.00
28.11




